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
 
 
 
Listed 08/01/25 
 

LOWER LEVEL SUITE 
 

• September 1st 
 
Location: 10519 Xavier Ave Bloomington 
 

Expenses:  $1800.00 for the entire space or 
900.00 x2 for 2 persons 
 
Amenities: 2 bd suite for rent with private entrance 
and walk-out. Huge bathroom, nice roomy kitchen. 
You will have to see this one to believe it. Super 
clean, only shared space is with laundry. Can rent the 
whole place or split it with another student. 1800.00 
plus utilities $75 (for one person ) and $75 for the 
second person. Furnished.  
 
Contact: Anne Suek   
Text, Call (612) 817-5658 
 
 
Listed 07/15/25 
 

mailto:paulkujawskihome@msn.com
https://www.icloud.com/sharedalbum/#B1oGWBC59Gj61A5
mailto:robert.week@north-wind.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eagan Split Level 
 

• August 1st  
 
Location: 781 N Hay Lake Rd Eagan, MN 55123 
 
Expenses: $$800/mo/room. This includes all utilities 
 
Amenities:    
2 bedrooms upstairs and 2 downstairs. The 2 
downstairs are available. I have 2 school aged 
children every other week so must be kid friendly. I 
have a cat. 
Washer and dryer on site. Pictures available on 
request 
 
Contact: Ashley Goodwin 
 Text (218) 464-2927 
 
 
 
 
Listed 08/01/25 
 

Rent Room in Fully Furnished Comfy Home! 
 

• Immediately 
 
 
Location: 9509 Portland Ave S 
 
Expenses: $1,000/Month + $1,000 Deposit 
 
Amenities:    
10 mn drive to room in fully furnished home: full 
sized bed, dresser, desk, bookshelf, dishes, 
pots/pans, sm appliances. Shared spaces: kitchen, 
bathroom, dining room, living room, family room, 
yard, driveway, laundry. Female owner lives there & 
is accommodating, laidback, w/ dog, cat. Includes: 
washer/dryer, WIFI, utilities, driveway parking. 
 
Contact: Kris Wicklund 
Text (612) 590-8487   
 
 
Listed 08/15/25 
 

1 BR 700 sq ft Remodeled Condo with heated 
garage 
 

• August 1st 
 
Location: 8935 Old Cedar Ave So, Bloomington 
 
Expenses: Contact for rent. 
 
Amenities: Completely remodeled 1 bd condo, lots 
of storage, large balcony, coin operated laundry, 
Rent covers heat, water, sewer and garbage. Pool, 
sauna, party and game rooms, garden planting 
opportunities. No smoking, no pets. Less than 4 
miles from NWHSU. Available now with 10 -12-
months lease and negotiable deposit can be phased 
in over 3 months. See full listing details here: 
https://www.facebook.com/marketplace/item/ 
999787101389325/ 
 
 
Contact: Norbert Pink  
Call, Text, Email (314) 724-8842 
nprent@aol.com 
 
Listed 07/15/25 
 

3 BR available in 4 BR house!  
 

• September 1st 
 
Location: 82nd Street near Penn Avenue 
 
Expenses: * Security Deposit of $400 & 1st month's 
rent $400 (required at time lease is signed), Pay ¼ of 
monthly utilities 
 
Amenities: 2 bedrooms upstairs and 2 bedrooms 
downstairs. Each level has their own bathroom with 
shower and a separate living room. Kitchen and 
Laundry room (washer & dryer) are shared spaces. 
Clean and well-maintained by landlord. Within 
minutes of NWHSU- could walk or bike if needed. ALL 
tenants in duplex currently attend NWHSU.  Many 
retail stores and restaurants are less than 10minutes 
away. 
 
Contact: Mike and Marilyn Blanchard 
Text, Call, Email (612) 327-4554 
  

m.m@mchsi.com  
 
 
 
Listed 08/15/25 
 

https://www.facebook.com/marketplace/item/999787101389325/
https://www.facebook.com/marketplace/item/999787101389325/
mailto:nprent@aol.com
mailto:m.m@mchsi.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 Rooms Available, 4 BR House 
 

• October 1st 
 
 
Location: 8661 Queen Ave. S., Bloomington  
 
Expenses: $800 per room, possibly negotiable. $800 
refundable security deposit. 
 
Amenities:    
Huge BR w/ large closets. Near grocery 
stores, restaurants, and the bus stop is right around 
the corner! Home features: Laundry, Shared kitchen 
facilities, AC. No pets, non-smokers only. In a very 
safe neighborhood. There are no overnight guests 
allowed, no parties, no animals allowed because the 
house must be very quiet. Perfect for studying. See 
full ad here.  
 
Contact: Barb Laken 
Text, Email (952) 826-9736 

blaken@comcast.net 
 
 
Listed 08/15/25 

1 BR Lower Level Apartment with Private Entrance 
 

• August 1st  
 
Location: 8600 2nd Ave. S., Bloomington  
 
Expenses: Rent is $1200.00 per month. Rent includes 
all utilities. Gas, water, electric, Internet and garage 
space. Security deposit equal to 1 month's rent 
required. 
 
Amenities: Quiet 1BR lower level Apt w/private 
entrance. Available January 1st. Includes Storage 
room, Kitchen, and Garage parking. On busline. 2 
miles from school. New carpet and paint. Shared 
laundry. Unfurnished but willing to furnish with the 
basics. Spacious shared backyard with deck. 
No smokers/pets. Can provide photos upon request. 
 
 
Contact: John Gorski 
Text, Call, Email (612) 703-2786 

johnnygee59@yahoo.com 
 
Listed 08/15/25 

 

2BR, 2Bath, Twin Home 
 

• September 1st  
 

Location: 3013 West 90th St. Bloomington 
 
Expenses: $1,600, including water/sewer and 
garbage. Tenants pay for electric and gas. 
Security deposit required equal to one month's rent 
 
Amenities:    
Well-maintained and cared-for twin home 
One-car garage with large driveway, Washer and 
Dryer included, Kitchen appliances 
including microwave and dishwasher. No pets No 
Smoking 
 
 
Contact: Rick Waldon   
Text, Call, Email (612) 710-5964 
 
waldo_147@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
Listed 07/25/25 
 

Room in Private House 
 

• September 1st  
 
Location:  6009 Timberglade Dr., Bloomington 
 
Expenses:  : $650/ mo, utilities included (internet 
included) 
 
Amenities:    
13 min from campus, male or female, non- smoker, 
month to month lease, sorry no pets, parking 
available, yard, private bathroom, shared kitchen, 
laundry. Clean and friendly place to live.  
 
Contact: Betty Kennedy  
Text, Call, Email (612) 222-5586  
 
btekennedy@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Listed 08/08/25 

 

https://minneapolis.craigslist.org/hnp/roo/d/minneapolis-furnished-bedroom-for-rent/7872047976.html
mailto:blaken@comcast.net
mailto:blaken@comcast.net
mailto:johnnygee59@yahoo.com
mailto:waldo_147@yahoo.com
mailto:btekennedy@yahoo.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 room in 4BR House across street from NWHSU 
 

• September 1st  
 
Location: 8331 Penn Ave S, Bloomington 
 
Expenses: $615/mo., Utilities are approx $80/mo. 
 
 
Amenities:    
Walk to School! 
All other tenants are NWHSU students. 
No smoking or pets. 12 mo lease. 
Washer/dryer, dishwasher. House has a large open 
backyard. House is located on Haeg Lake. Beautiful 
view out the back windows and deck. Many options 
for studying in large open spaces, including upstairs 
and downstairs living rooms, and a three season 
porch. 
 
Contact: Kyle Hagel 
 Text (612) 382-5768 
 
 
 
Listed 07/18/25 
 

1 Bed available in 5 BR house 
 

• Last week August 
 

Location: 8618 Vincent Ave S 
 
Expenses:  : $565 per month + utilities 
 
Amenities:    
5 bedroom 2 bath decent sized house full of great 
chiro guys. Walking distance from school, about 2 
blocks away. Large backyard with gazebo. 
 
Contact: Gabriel Grant  
Text (605) 212-0073 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Listed 07/18/25 

 



Please See Below 
As of June 1, 2016 

IMPORTANT 
 
The Office of Admissions maintains a FREE property listing service designated for the sole purpose of assisting 
students in finding housing.  The University advises students to enter into agreements with caution, making sure to do 
screening and reference checks. The University is not a party to, nor does it have any liability with respect to lease 
agreements between a student and a property owner / representative. 
 

 
The University strongly recommends that students do a sufficient investigation into the rental choices. It is 
recommended that students request references and inspect the premises. This will help determine which is the 
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